
No. 1 女子 4x100m メドレーリレー タイム決勝

第一泳者 着順 時間
1. (              ・              ・              ・              )
2. (              ・              ・              ・              )
3. (              ・              ・              ・              )
4. 中央大 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
5. 日本大 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
6. (              ・              ・              ・              )
7. ＪＡＰＡＮ (              ・              ・              ・              ) OPEN          
8. (              ・              ・              ・              )

No. 2 男子 4x100m メドレーリレー タイム決勝

第一泳者 着順 時間
1. (              ・              ・              ・              )
2. (              ・              ・              ・              )
3. (              ・              ・              ・              )
4. 日本大 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
5. 中央大 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
6. (              ・              ・              ・              )
7. ＪＡＰＡＮ (              ・              ・              ・              ) OPEN          
8. (              ・              ・              ・              )

No. 3 女子 1500m 自由形 タイム決勝 No. 6 男子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

着順 時間 １組 着順 時間
1. 蛯名　愛梨 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) 大4 OPEN  1. (              )
2. (              ) 2. (              )
3. (              ) 3. 養日　　聖 (日本大        ) 大1   :  .  
4. (              ) 4. 西小野皓大 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) 大2 OPEN  
5. (              ) 5. 花山　秀義 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  
6. (              ) 6. 小鶴　皓大 (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  
7. (              ) 7. (              )
8. (              ) 8. (              )

No. 4 男子 1500m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間 ２組 着順 時間
1. (              ) 1. (              )
2. (              ) 2. 廣橋　諒人 (中央大        ) 大2   :  .  
3. 西田　蕾弥 (日本大        ) 大1   :  .  3. 伊藤　智裕 (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  
4. 日比　俊吾 (日本大        ) 大4   :  .  4. 三光　哲平 (中央大        ) 大2   :  .  
5. 吉田　惇哉 (日本大ＯＢ    )   :  .  5. 小方　　颯 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  
6. 中野　椋太 (日本大        ) 大1   :  .  6. 赤坂　太成 (中央大        ) 大2   :  .  
7. 吉田　啓祐 (日本大ＯＢ    )   :  .  7. 田中　雄貴 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  
8. 勝亦　紘也 (日本大        ) 大1   :  .  8. (              )

No. 7 女子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝

２組 着順 時間 １組 着順 時間
1. (              ) 1. (              )
2. 髙岡　海斗 (中央大        ) 大1   :  .  2. 渡邉　友香 (日本大        ) 大1   :  .  
3. 碓井　創太 (日本大        ) 大1   :  .  3. 澤野　莉子 (中央大        ) 大1   :  .  
4. 井本　一輝 (中央大        ) 大4   :  .  4. 長尾　佳音 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) 大2 OPEN  
5. 武井　律己 (日本大        ) 大1   :  .  5. 松本　信歩 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) 大3 OPEN  
6. 中山　　響 (中央大        ) 大1   :  .  6. 栗山　百花 (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  
7. 冨田遼太郎 (日本大        ) 大4   :  .  7. (              )
8. (              ) 8. (              )

No. 5 女子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

着順 時間 ２組 着順 時間
1. 鯉渕こころ (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  1. 吉井萌萌花 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) 大1 OPEN  
2. 安達　　光 (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  2. 五十嵐千尋 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) OPEN  
3. 轟　　陽菜 (日本大        ) 大1   :  .  3. 池本　凪沙 (中央大        ) 大3   :  .  
4. 大橋　悠依 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) OPEN  4. 山本　葉月 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) 大3 OPEN  
5. 秀野　由光 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) 大4 OPEN  5. (              )
6. 三浦　亜依 (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  6. (              )
7. 岡﨑　万智 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  7. (              )
8. 徳永　結夢 (日本大        ) 大1   :  .  8. (              )



No. 8 男子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝 No. 11 女子  400m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間 着順 時間
1. (              ) 1. (              )
2. (              ) 2. (              )
3. (              ) 3. 山口　美咲 (日本大        ) 大4 棄権  
4. (              ) 4. (              )
5. (              ) 5. (              )
6. 髙栁　康介 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  6. (              )
7. 中島　　涼 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) 棄権  7. (              )
8. 武井　律己 (日本大        ) 大1   :  .  8. (              )

No. 12 男子  400m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

２組 着順 時間 １組 着順 時間
1. 石崎　慶祐 (日本大ＯＢ    )   :  .  1. (              )
2. 眞野　秀成 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) OPEN  2. (              )
3. 木村　修梧 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  3. (              )
4. 古川　裕基 (中央大        ) 大3   :  .  4. (              )
5. 松藤　和輝 (日本大        ) 大1   :  .  5. 田渕　海斗 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) 大3 OPEN  
6. 中谷　風希 (中央大        ) 大1   :  .  6. 村井　洸太 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  
7. 渡邊　天馬 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) 大3 OPEN  7. 上川畑　英 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) 大1 OPEN  
8. 黒川　紫唯 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) 大3 OPEN  8. (              )

３組 着順 時間 ２組 着順 時間
1. (              ) 1. (              )
2. 坂本　琉耶 (中央大        ) 大1   :  .  2. (              )
3. 瀬良　紘太 (日本大        ) 大3 棄権  3. 村井　洸太 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  
4. 上田　滉貴 (中央大        ) 大1   :  .  4. 岩崎　幹大 (中央大        ) 大4   :  .  
5. 柳本幸之介 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  5. 寺門　弦輝 (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  
6. 池上　泰正 (中央大        ) 大1   :  .  6. 勝又　悠起 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  
7. 松藤　和輝 (日本大        ) 大1   :  .  7. (              )
8. (              ) 8. (              )

No. 9 女子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝 No. 13 女子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

着順 時間 着順 時間
1. 長森　流楓 (中央大        ) 大1   :  .  1. 山口　美咲 (日本大        ) 大4   :  .  
2. 林　 希菜 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) 大4 OPEN  2. 鈴木　実咲 (日本大        ) 大1   :  .  
3. 野村　京桜 (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  3. 黒部　和花 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  
4. (              ) 4. 宮坂　倖乃 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) OPEN  
5. (              ) 5. 緒方　温菜 (中央大        ) 大4   :  .  
6. (              ) 6. 星　萌々花 (日本大        ) 大2 棄権  
7. (              ) 7. 阿部　恋奈 (日本大        ) 大2 棄権  
8. (              ) 8. (              )

No. 10 男子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝 No. 14 男子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間 １組 着順 時間
1. (              ) 1. (              )
2. (              ) 2. 大久保康生 (日本大        ) 大1   :  .  
3. (              ) 3. 井上　　颯 (日本大        ) 大2 棄権  
4. (              ) 4. 花車　　優 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    )   :  .  
5. 石川愼之助 (日本大ＯＢ    )   :  .  5. (              )
6. 寺田　拓未 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) OPEN  6. 中山　一輝 (中央大        ) 大1   :  .  
7. 山田　悠太 (中央大        ) 大3   :  .  7. (              )
8. 松尾　琉汰 (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  8. (              )

２組 着順 時間 ２組 着順 時間
1. (              ) 1. (              )
2. 斉藤　堅生 (中央大        ) 大4   :  .  2. 嶋村　　航 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  
3. 北川　凜生 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  3. (              )
4. 松川　晟士 (中央大        ) 大3   :  .  4. 花車　　優 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) OPEN  
5. 本多　　灯 (日本大        ) 大4   :  .  5. 中林　雄大 (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  
6. 松原　晴太 (中央大        ) 大2   :  .  6. 谷藤　大斗 (中央大        ) 大2   :  .  
7. 鈴木　雷真 (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  7. (              )
8. (              ) 8. (              )



No. 14 男子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

３組 着順 時間 ４組 着順 時間
1. (              ) 1. (              )
2. 山本　聖蓮 (中央大        ) 大3   :  .  2. 小山　陽翔 (中央大        ) 大2   :  .  
3. 濱出　咲哉 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  3. 田中直太朗 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  
4. 杉浦凜汰郎 (中央大        ) 大1   :  .  4. 中杉　勇斗 (中央大        ) 大4   :  .  
5. 石田　竜一 (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  5. 尼ヶ崎羽龍 (日本大        ) 大4   :  .  
6. 幸田　太一 (中央大        ) 大4   :  .  6. 田中　厚吉 (中央大        ) 大3   :  .  
7. 藤田　大翔 (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  7. 井上　舜喜 (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  
8. (              ) 8. (              )

No. 15 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝 No. 17 女子  400m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間 着順 時間
1. (              ) 1. (              )
2. (              ) 2. 守友　晃子 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  
3. 山﨑　千瑶 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  3. (              )
4. 星　萌々花 (日本大        ) 大2 棄権  4. (              )
5. 石井　美紗 (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  5. (              )
6. 長谷川涼香 (日本大ＯＧ    )   :  .  6. (              )
7. (              ) 7. (              )
8. (              ) 8. (              )

No. 18 男子  400m 自由形 タイム決勝

２組 着順 時間 １組 着順 時間
1. 松村　多恵 (日本大        ) 大4 棄権  1. (              )
2. 水口　知保 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) 大4 OPEN  2. (              )
3. 長谷川葉月 (中央大        ) 大1 棄権  3. (              )
4. 久保田梨琉 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) 大3 OPEN  4. 中野　椋太 (日本大        ) 大1   :  .  
5. 山本茉由佳 (日本大ＯＧ    )   :  .  5. 西田　蕾弥 (日本大        ) 大1   :  .  
6. 廣下　菜月 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) 大3 OPEN  6. 勝亦　紘也 (日本大        ) 大1   :  .  
7. 今野凜々香 (中央大        ) 大3   :  .  7. (              )
8. 古井丸日菜 (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  8. (              )

No. 16 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間 ２組 着順 時間
1. (              ) 1. 髙岡　海斗 (中央大        ) 大1   :  .  
2. 小川　将輝 (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  2. (              )
3. 林　　祥吾 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  3. 竹田　渉瑚 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) OPEN  
4. 尾藤　秀哉 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  4. 中島　　涼 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) 棄権  
5. 速水　俊輔 (日本大        ) 大1   :  .  5. 渡邊　天馬 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) 大3 OPEN  
6. 長野　凌生 (中央大ＯＢ    )   :  .  6. 黒川　紫唯 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) 大3 OPEN  
7. 髙山　　蓮 (日本大        ) 大1   :  .  7. 吉田　惇哉 (日本大ＯＢ    )   :  .  
8. (              ) 8. 髙栁　康介 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  

２組 着順 時間 ３組 着順 時間
1. 吉田　冬優 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) OPEN  1. (              )
2. 福重　智成 (中央大ＯＢ    )   :  .  2. 池上　泰正 (中央大        ) 大1   :  .  
3. 溝畑　樹蘭 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) OPEN  3. 木村　修梧 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  
4. 塩浦　慎理 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) OPEN  4. 井本　一輝 (中央大        ) 大4   :  .  
5. 川根　正大 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) OPEN  5. 瀬良　紘太 (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  
6. 関　　海哉 (日本大ＯＢ    )   :  .  6. 中山　　響 (中央大        ) 大1   :  .  
7. 安江　貴哉 (日本大ＯＢ    )   :  .  7. 碓井　創太 (日本大        ) 大1   :  .  
8. 福田　　樹 (日本大        ) 大4   :  .  8. (              )

No. 19 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

３組 着順 時間 着順 時間
1. 関　　海哉 (日本大ＯＢ    )   :  .  1. (              )
2. 柿木奏之介 (中央大        ) 大1   :  .  2. 岡﨑　万智 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  
3. 椎橋　遊理 (日本大        ) 大3 棄権  3. 轟　　陽菜 (日本大        ) 大1   :  .  
4. 蓮沼　椋祐 (中央大        ) 大1   :  .  4. 秀野　由光 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) 大4 OPEN  
5. 村田　迅永 (日本大        ) 大4   :  .  5. 三浦　亜依 (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  
6. 矢澤　祥太 (中央大        ) 大2 棄権  6. 安達　　光 (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  
7. 近江ハリー (日本大        ) 大4 棄権  7. 鯉渕こころ (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  
8. 成川　　輝 (日本大        ) 大4   :  .  8. (              )



No. 20 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝 No. 23 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間 １組 着順 時間
1. (              ) 1. 松村　多恵 (日本大        ) 大4 棄権  
2. 小鶴　皓大 (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  2. 石井　美紗 (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  
3. 三浦　怜央 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) 大4 OPEN  3. 徳永　結夢 (日本大        ) 大1   :  .  
4. 入江　陵介 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) OPEN  4. 渡邉　友香 (日本大        ) 大1   :  .  
5. 松山　　陸 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) 大4 OPEN  5. 古井丸日菜 (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  
6. 花山　秀義 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  6. 守友　晃子 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  
7. (              ) 7. 髙井美莉衣 (日本大        ) 大4 棄権  
8. (              ) 8. 山﨑　千瑶 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  

２組 着順 時間 ２組 着順 時間
1. (              ) 1. 栗山　百花 (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  
2. 赤坂　太成 (中央大        ) 大2   :  .  2. 松本　信歩 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) 大3 OPEN  
3. 田中　雄貴 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  3. 久保田梨琉 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) 大3 OPEN  
4. 三光　哲平 (中央大        ) 大2   :  .  4. 池本　凪沙 (中央大        ) 大3   :  .  
5. 伊藤　智裕 (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  5. 吉井萌萌花 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) 大1 OPEN  
6. 廣橋　諒人 (中央大        ) 大2   :  .  6. 山本　葉月 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) 大3 OPEN  
7. 養日　　聖 (日本大        ) 大1   :  .  7. 山本茉由佳 (日本大ＯＧ    )   :  .  
8. (              ) 8. 石原　愛依 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) 大4 OPEN  

No. 21 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝 No. 24 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝

着順 時間 １組 着順 時間
1. 長森　流楓 (中央大        ) 大1   :  .  1. (              )
2. 野村　京桜 (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  2. (              )
3. 林　 希菜 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) 大4 OPEN  3. 長野　凌生 (中央大ＯＢ    )   :  .  
4. 廣下　菜月 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) 大3 OPEN  4. 林　　祥吾 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  
5. 水口　知保 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) 大4 OPEN  5. 松藤　和輝 (日本大        ) 大1   :  .  
6. 長谷川涼香 (日本大ＯＧ    ) 棄権  6. 速水　俊輔 (日本大        ) 大1   :  .  
7. 長谷川葉月 (中央大        ) 大1   :  .  7. (              )
8. 山本菜瑚美 (日本大        ) 大1   :  .  8. (              )

No. 22 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間 ２組 着順 時間
1. (              ) 1. 椎橋　遊理 (日本大        ) 大3 棄権  
2. (              ) 2. 安江　貴哉 (日本大ＯＢ    )   :  .  
3. 寺田　拓未 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) OPEN  3. 眞野　秀成 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) 棄権  
4. 石川愼之助 (日本大ＯＢ    )   :  .  4. 川根　正大 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) OPEN  
5. 須田　悠介 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) 大4 OPEN  5. 関　　海哉 (日本大ＯＢ    )   :  .  
6. 佐藤　晴輝 (中央大        ) 大2   :  .  6. 石崎　慶祐 (日本大ＯＢ    )   :  .  
7. (              ) 7. 福重　智成 (中央大ＯＢ    )   :  .  
8. (              ) 8. 尾藤　秀哉 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  

２組 着順 時間 ３組 着順 時間
1. (              ) 1. 小川　将輝 (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  
2. 斉藤　堅生 (中央大        ) 大4   :  .  2. 柿木奏之介 (中央大        ) 大1   :  .  
3. 髙山　　蓮 (日本大        ) 大1   :  .  3. 田中直太朗 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  
4. 古川　裕基 (中央大        ) 大3   :  .  4. 田中　厚吉 (中央大        ) 大3   :  .  
5. 鈴木　雷真 (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  5. 森本　勇気 (日本大        ) 大1   :  .  
6. 矢澤　祥太 (中央大        ) 大2 棄権  6. 上田　滉貴 (中央大        ) 大1   :  .  
7. (              ) 7. 福田　　樹 (日本大        ) 大4   :  .  
8. (              ) 8. 中谷　風希 (中央大        ) 大1   :  .  

３組 着順 時間 ４組 着順 時間
1. (              ) 1. (              )
2. 山田　悠太 (中央大        ) 大3   :  .  2. 中杉　勇斗 (中央大        ) 大4   :  .  
3. 関　　海輝 (日本大        ) 大4   :  .  3. 柳本幸之介 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  
4. 松川　晟士 (中央大        ) 大3   :  .  4. 小山　陽翔 (中央大        ) 大2   :  .  
5. 北川　凜生 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  5. 尼ヶ崎羽龍 (日本大        ) 大4   :  .  
6. 松原　晴太 (中央大        ) 大2   :  .  6. 蓮沼　椋祐 (中央大        ) 大1   :  .  
7. 松尾　琉汰 (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  7. 井上　舜喜 (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  
8. (              ) 8. (              )



No. 25 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝 No. 28 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

着順 時間 １組 着順 時間
1. 石原　愛依 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) 大4 OPEN  1. (              )
2. 大橋　悠依 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) OPEN  2. (              )
3. 今野凜々香 (中央大        ) 大3   :  .  3. 出口　雄騎 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  
4. (              ) 4. 藤田　大翔 (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  
5. (              ) 5. 嶋村　　航 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  
6. (              ) 6. 大久保康生 (日本大        ) 大1   :  .  
7. (              ) 7. (              )
8. (              ) 8. (              )

No. 26 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間 ２組 着順 時間
1. (              ) 1. (              )
2. (              ) 2. 中山　一輝 (中央大        ) 大1   :  .  
3. (              ) 3. 中林　雄大 (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  
4. (              ) 4. 花車　　優 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) OPEN  
5. 上川畑　英 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) 大1 OPEN  5. 杉浦凜汰郎 (中央大        ) 大1   :  .  
6. 田渕　海斗 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) 大3 OPEN  6. 豊山　就介 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  
7. 西小野皓大 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) 大2 OPEN  7. (              )
8. (              ) 8. (              )

２組 着順 時間 ３組 着順 時間
1. (              ) 1. (              )
2. 村井　洸太 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  2. 谷藤　大斗 (中央大        ) 大2   :  .  
3. 岩崎　幹大 (中央大        ) 大4   :  .  3. 石田　竜一 (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  
4. 寺門　弦輝 (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  4. 山本　聖蓮 (中央大        ) 大3   :  .  
5. 坂本　琉耶 (中央大        ) 大1   :  .  5. 中島　庸午 (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  
6. 勝又　悠起 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  6. 幸田　太一 (中央大        ) 大4   :  .  
7. 藤田　大翔 (日本大        ) 大3   :  .  7. 近江ハリー (日本大        ) 大4   :  .  
8. 平野　翔一 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  8. (              )

No. 27 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

着順 時間
1. (              )
2. 鈴木　実咲 (日本大        ) 大1   :  .  
3. 阿部　恋奈 (日本大        ) 大2 棄権  
4. 宮坂　倖乃 (ＪＡＰＡＮ    ) OPEN  
5. 黒部　和花 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  
6. 澤野　莉子 (中央大        ) 大1   :  .  
7. 池野　紫音 (日本大        ) 大2   :  .  
8. (              )

No. 29 女子 4x200m フリーリレー タイム決勝

第一泳者 着順 時間
1. (              ・              ・              ・              )
2. (              ・              ・              ・              )
3. (              ・              ・              ・              )
4. 中央大 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
5. 日本大 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
6. (              ・              ・              ・              )
7. ＪＡＰＡＮ (              ・              ・              ・              ) OPEN          
8. (              ・              ・              ・              )

No. 30 男子 4x200m フリーリレー タイム決勝

第一泳者 着順 時間
1. (              ・              ・              ・              )
2. ＪＡＰＡＮ (              ・              ・              ・              ) OPEN          
3. 日本大Ｂ (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
4. 中央大Ａ (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
5. 日本大Ａ (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
6. 中央大Ｂ (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
7. 日本大Ｃ (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
8. (              ・              ・              ・              )


